ARKANSAS SENATE

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

	JBC 02/01/05 (1)	

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 87		
	"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS SUPREME COURT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-	
2007 BIENNIUM."		

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 87.

Amend Senate Bill No. 87 as originally introduced:

Page 3, line 6 delete "20,000" "30,000" AND	20,000" and substitute
Page 3, line 7 delete "530,074" "530,845" 541,427" AND	540,656" and substitute
Page 3, line 9 delete "295,663 "304,540 313,679" AND	295,663" and substitute
Page 3, line 12 delete " 0 "112,000" AND	0" and substitute
Page 3, line 15 delete "200,000" "210,000 210,000" AND	200,000" and substitute
Page 3, line 19 delete "\$ 3,413,856" "\$ 3,555,504 \$ 3,631,508"	\$ 3,480,721" and substitute



JKA/JKA - 02-01-2005 10:51 JKA032

Secretary